5/23/2016 Sefvice Notice For Case; 14-1693-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 14-1693-EL-RDR / 7
CASE DESCRIPTION:  OHIO POWER COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 5252016

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: S / 25/ 1010k

Sign Here: v / a

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER SERVICE CORP  NONE

STEVEN NOURSE

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 29th FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DARR, FRANK P, *Darr, Frank P Mr.

McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC

% i ggsRT STATE STREET 17TH 21 E. State Street
17th Floor

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-469-8000 Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653

Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

none *PETRICOFF, M HOWARD
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 E. GAY StREET
P.O, BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5414
Fax:614-464-6350
Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com

none *Krausen, Suzette N Ms.
Meonitoring Analytics, LL.C
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
Eagleville,PA 19403
Phone:(610)271-8050
Fax:(610)271-8057
Email:suzette.krausen@monitoringanalytics.com

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
10 'W. Broad St., 18th Fi.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham(@occ.state.oh.us

*Vorys, William V Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2936
Fax:248-433-7274
Emailiwvorys@dickinsonwright.com

*Sethler, Joel E Mr.

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 Plaza, Suite 1300

280 N. High Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 365-4100

Fax:(614) 365-9145
Email:sechler@carpenterlipps.com

*Smith, Cheryl A Ms.

Carpenter Lipps & Leland

280 N. High Street

Suite. 1300 -

Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs,
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
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none

nonc

none

none

none

file:/IC /disReports/14-1693ServiceNatice fitm|

4

Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Dortch, Michael D. Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LL.C
65 E. State Street

Suite 200

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2002
Email:mdortch@kravitzllc.com

*Ghiloni, Danielle M Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 N. High Street

Suite 1300 .

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)365-4104
Email:ghiloni@carpenterlipps.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra:Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Mallarnee, Patti

The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad St.

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

*Rinebolt, David C Mr.
Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy
231 W Lima St
PQ Box 1793°
Findlay,OH 45840-1793
Phone:419-425-8860
Fax;419-425-8862
Email:drinebolt@ohiopartners.org
3n7
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none

none

none

none

noneg

none
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Seryice Nolice, For Case: 14-1883-EL-RDR

*Parram, Devin D. Mr.

Taft Stettiniis & Hollister
65 East State Sireet

Suite 1000

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-334-6117
Fax:614-221-2007
Email;dparram@taftlaw.com

*O'Donnell, Terrence
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2574
Email:anorris@dickinson-wright.com

*QO'Rourke, Ryan P. Mr.
Carpenter Itipps & Leland LLP
280 N. High Street, Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 365-4100

Fax:(614) 365-9145
Email:o'rourke@carpenterlipps.com

MAYES, JEFFREY W

MONITORING ANALYTICS LLC

2621 VAN BUREN AVENUE, SUITE 160

VALLEY FORGE CORPORATE CENTER

EAGLEVILLE,PA 19403

Phone:610-271-8053

Email: JEFFREY.MAYES@MONITORINGANALYTICS.COM

*Allwein, Christopher J. Mr.
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter, LPA
65 East State Street

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 462-5400
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:callwein@keglerbrown.com

*Dougherty, Trent A Mr.

a7
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Nolice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
QOhio Environmental Council
1145 Chesapeake Ave
Suite I
Columbus,OH 43212
Phone;614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:trent@theoec.org

*Williams, Todd M Mr.
Shindler Neff, LLP

300 Madison Avenue

1200 Edison Plaza

Toledo,OH 43604
Phone:419-243-6281
Email:twilliams@snhslaw.com

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.

Whitt Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Chmiel, Stephanie M Ms.
Thompson: King

41 S: High Street, Suite 1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-3247
Fax:614-469-3247

Email:stephanie.chmiel@thompsonhine.com

*Gaunder, Debra A

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP

280 N High Street, Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-300-4005
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:gaundetr@carpenterlipps.com

*Mooney, C’b'lleen L
OPAE =M -
PO Box 12451
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none

none

none
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Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Eméi'l:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Mendoza, Tony G. Mr.
Sierra Club
2101 Webster St., 13th Floor

Oakland,CA 94612

Phone:(415) 977-5589

Fax:(415) 977-5793
Email:tony.mendoza@sierraclub.org

*Spinosi, Jennifer L. Ms,

Direct Energy

21 E. State St.

19th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)220-4369
Email:jennifer.spinosi@directenergy.com

*Qrahood, Teresa
Bricker & Eckler LLP
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phone:(614) 227-4821
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:torahood@bricker.com

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur, LLP
41 South High Street

30th Floor

Columbus,d_H 43215

Phone:(614) 227-2086

Fax:(614) 227-2100
Email:cblend@porterwright.com

*Seiler, Raymond D. Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2944
Fax:248-433-7274
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Email:rseiler@dickinsonwright.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs,
Chio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us
. i,
none *Br'igner, Gina'L Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad, 18th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

none *Kilgard, Celia Ms.

‘ Taft Stettinius & Hollister
65 E, State Street
Suite 1000
Columbus,OH 43215
Photie:614-334-6145
Fax:614-221-2007
Email:ckilgdrd@taftlaw.com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none #*Ritchie, Sandra Ms.
PJM Interconnection
2750 Monroe Blvd

Audubon,PA 19403
Phone:(610)666-4408
Fax:(610)666-4281
Email:sandra.ritchie@pjm.com
none *Schyhart, Denise M Mrs.
: PIM Interconnection, L.L.C.
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
1200 G Street, N.W.
Suite 600
Washington,DC 20005
Phone:202-393-1200
Fax:202-393-1240
Email:schuhart@wrightlaw.com

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street

280 Plaza Suite 1300

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojkd@carpenterlipps.com
*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

HARRIS, CARRIE M

SPILMAN THOMAS & BATTLE PLLC

310,FIRST STREET
SUITE 1100, P.0. BOX 90
ROANOKE,VA 24002-0090
Phone:540-512-1829
Fax:540-342-4480

Email: CHARRIS@SPILMANLAW.COM

*Sahli, Richard C. Mr.
Richard Sahli Law Office LLC
981 Pinewood Lane

Columbus,OH 43230-3662
Phone:614-428-6068
Fax:614-428-6063

Email:rsabhiattorney@columbus.rr.com

NONE
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none

none
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none
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none
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*Qliker, Joseph E. Mr.
[GS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5069

3
Email:jolikér@igsenergy.com

*Schmidt, Kevin R Mr.

The Law Offices of Kevin R. Schmidt, Esq.
88 East Broad Street, Suite 1770

Mail Stop 01

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-507-1050

Fax:614-222-8499
Email:schmidt@sppgrp.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office

Public Utilities Section

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Williamson, Derrick P
Spilman Thomas & Battle, PLLC
1100 Bent Creek Blvd., Suite 101

Mechanicsburg,PA 17050
Phone:(717) 795-2740
Email:dwilliamson@spilmanlaw.com

FISK, SHANNON

EARTH JUSTICE

1617 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD
SUITE 1675

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
Phone:2154%17-4522
Fax:212-918-1556
Email:SFISK@EARTHJUSTICE.ORG

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr,
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Noﬁce Far Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 Bast State Street #1700

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandga.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Kurtz, Michael L. Mr.

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 E. Seventh St,,

Suite 1510

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)421-2255
Fax:(513)421-2764
Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com

*Conway, Daniel R. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 South High Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phorie:(614) 227-2270

Fax:(614) 227 2100
Email:dconway@porterwright.com

*Burdett, Felecia D
PUCO
180 E Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0315
Email:felecia. burdett@puc.state.oh.us

*Soules, Michael
Earthjustice
1625 Massachusetts Ave. NW
Suite 702
’ : af )
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none

none

none
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Washington,DC 20036
Phone:202-797-5237
Email:msoules@earthjustice.org

*Fleisher, M’adeline
Environmerital Law and Policy Center
21 W, Broad St., Suite 500
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-670-5586
Email:mfleisher@elpc.org

*Clark, Joseph Mr.
NiSource Corporate Services Company
290 West Nationwide Blvd

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-460-6988
Email:josephclark@nisource.com

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr,

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 Bast Ga§*Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Hunter, Donielle M Ms.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-5954

Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Doniéllé.Hunter@puc.state.oh.us

MENDOZA, TONY G

SIERRA CLUB

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW PROGRAM
85 SECOND STREET, SECOND FLOOR
SAN FRANCIISCO,CA 94105-3459
Phone:415-977-5589

Fax:415-977-5793

Email:TONY.MENDOZA@SIERRACLUB.ORG

11117


mailto:msouies@earthjustice.org
mailto:mfleisher@elpc.org
mailto:josephclark@nisource.com
mailto:mjsettineri@vorys.com
mailto:Donielle.Hunter@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:TONY.MENDOZA@SIERRACLUB.ORG

5/23/2016 Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR

none *Nou}'se, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,QH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Vickers, Justin M Mr.
Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1600
Chicago,IL 60601
Phone:312-795-3736
Email:jvickers@elpc.org

none *Smalz, Michael R. Mr.
Ohio Poveﬁ; Law Center
555 Buttles Avenue
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-824-2502
Fax:614-221-7625
Email:msmalz@ohiopovertylaw.org

none *Randazzo, Samuel C. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick LL.C
21 E. State Street, 17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2840
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:sam@mwnemh,.com

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street
17th Floor.\ 4 |
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwnemh.com

none * Alexander, Nathaniel Trevor Mr.
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52302016 Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St., Suite 1100

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:talexander@calfee.com
none *(Gallon, Eric B. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 3000
Huntington Center
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-2190
Fax:614-227-2100
Email:egallon@porterwright.com

none *Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr,
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1915

Fax:(614) 716-2950

Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com
: S

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
BUCKEYE POWER, INC. NONE
PATRICK O'LOUGHLIN
6677 BUSCH BLVD

COLUMBUS,OH 43229-1101

DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES LLC SR MGR GOV'T & HULL, GERIT F. COUNSEL

REG AFFAIRS |
TERESA RINGENBACH B B EEgERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MELLOTT,
9605 EL CAMINO LN = 1717 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W.,, SUITE 1200
PLAIN CITY,0H 43064 © WASHINGTON,DC 20006

Phone:(614) 504-5544 | Phone:202-659-6657

| Fax:202-659-6699
Email TERESA RINGENBACH@DIRECTENERGY.COM Email: GHULL@ECKERTSEAMANS.COM

file:/iC fdisReports/14- 1693ServiceNotice htm 13/17
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ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & POLICY CENTER NONE
NICHOLAS MCDANIEL
21 W BROAD STREET
STE 500
COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4170
Phone:614-488-3301

FIRSTENERGY SOLUTIONS CORP : *HAYDEN, MARK A MR.

CHARLENE RERICHA FIRSTENERGY CORP

341 WHITE POND DR 76 SOUTH MAIN STREET

A-WAC-B2

AKRON,OH 44308 AKRON,OH 44308

Phone:330-315-7215 Phone:330-761-7735

Fax:330-245-5619 Fax:330-384-3875

Email: CRERICHA@FES.COM Email: HAYDENM@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS OF OHIO GENERAL
COUNSEL

SAMUEL C RANDAZZO

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC FIFTH THIRD
CENTER

21 EAST STATE ST 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 469-8000
Email:sam{@mwncmb.com

NONE

INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC NONE
MATTHEW WHITE
6100 ENERALD PARKWAY

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000

Fax:614-659-5073

Email: MSWHITE@IGSENERGY.COM

MONITORING ANALYTICS LLC NONE
JEFFREY W MAYES

2621 VAN BUREN AVENUE, SUITE 160

VALLEY FORGE CORPORATE CENTER

EAGLEVILLE,PA 19403

Phone:610-271-8053

OHIO ADVANCED ENERGY NONE
SALLY BLOOMFIELD ATTORNEY
100 SOUTH THIRD ST

file:#/C [disReporis/14-16938erviceMotice.html 1417
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COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-2368

Fax:614-227-2390
Email:sbloomfield@bricker.com

Ohio Consumers' Counsel
Larry S. Saver
10 West Broad Street, Suite 1300

Columbus, Ohio , 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-1312
Email:sauer@occ.state.oh.us

OHIO ENERGY GROUP, INC.

DAVID BOEHM

36 E. SEVENTH STREET

SUITE 1510

CINCINNATI,OH 45202

Phone:513-421-2255

Fax:513-421-2764

Email;:OHIOENERGY GROUP@BKLLAWFIRM.COM

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL (RETURNED
MAIL) . |

),9.9,0.0.0.0.9.0.0.0.9.0.0.0.0.9.0.0.0.0.0.0,0.9.4
1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE

STE 1

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2286
Phone:614-487-7506

Fax:614-487-7510

OHIO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

RICHARD SITES

155 E. BROAD STREET

3RD FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3620

Phone:(614) 221-7614

Fax:(614) 221-4771

Email:RICK. SITES@OHIOHOSPITALS.ORG

OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSN
33 N. HIGH ST
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

file:/iC fdisReports/14-1693ServiceNotice.him!
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NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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52312016 Service Notice For Case: 14-1693-EL-RDR
SIERRA CLUB NONE
CHRISTOPHER ALLWEIN
65 E STATE STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5400
Fax:614-464-2634
Email: CALLWEIN@KEGLERBROWN.COM

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP NONE
RICHARD MYNATT
2001 S.E. 10TH STREET

BETONVILLE,AR 72716
Phone:479-277-4086

4 PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

APPALACHIAN PEACE AND
JUSTICE NETWORK, C/O
MICHAEL SMALZ OHIO POVERTY
LAW CENTER

555 BUTTLES AVENUE

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-7201
Fax:614-221-7625
Email:msmalz@ohiopovertylaw.org

NONE

KROGER COMPANY, THE NONE

MR. DENIS GEORGE
1014 VINE STREET-GO7
CINCINNATI,OH 45202-1100
{3

NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS
CORP PRES

THOMAS J SMITH

5640 LANCASTER - NEWARK.
ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE ,OH 43148
Phone:740-862-3300

NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS ' COUNSEL NONE

file:C /disReports/14-1693ServiceNotice htm! 16717
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10 WEST BROAD ST., SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614+466-8574
Email; POULOS@OCC.STATE.CH.US

ORWELL NATURAL GAS
COMPANY

ROBYN LOJEK
5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148 L
Phone:440-701-5107

NONE
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